
Century House Montessori School BVI Ltd. 
2023/24	
Fee	schedule	

Annual	
Tuition	

Option	1	
Annual	5%	
discount		

Option	2	
Termly	2%	
discount	

10	Monthly	
payments	
	

Crèche																			
18m	–	3	years	

$14,470	 $13,750	 $14,180	 $1,447	

Casa																												
3	-	6	years	

$14,470	 $13,750	 $14,180	 $1,447	

Lower	Elementary				
6		-		9	years	

$15,670	 $14,886	 $15,357	 $1,567	

Upper	Elementary			
9	-	12	years	

$16,650	 $15,817	 $16,317	 $1,665	

Option	2	Termly	2%	
discount	

Advent	
Term		
(4	months)	

Lent	Term	
(3	months)	

Trinity	Term	
(3	months)	

Total	

Crèche	18m	–	3	
years	

$5,672	 $4,254	 $4,254	 $14,180	

Casa	3	-	6	years	 $5,672	 $4,254	 $4,254	 $14,180	

Lower	Elementary					
6		-	9	years	

$6,143	 $4,607	 $4,607	 $15,357	

Upper	Elementary					
9	-		12	years	

$6,527	 $4,895	
	

$4,895	 $16,317	

Application	Fee	–	$350.00	-	One-time,	nonrefundable	fee	when	student	first	applies.	
		
Enrollment		Fee/Building	Maintenance	Fund	-	$2000.00	-	Nonrefundable,	due	upon	enrollment.	
		
Volunteer	Hours	–	Parents	may	choose	from	the	following:	Option	1	–	complete	a	minimum	of	10	service	hours	or	
Option	2	–	pay	$200	in	lieu	of	fulfilling	their	required	service	hours.		The	$200.00	fee	is	due	on	June	1.	
		
Before	School	Care	(8.00	–	8.15)	-	$10.00	per	day	(Available	for	occasional	drop	offs).	
		
After	School	Care	-	$15.00	per	session	(classes	change	per	term)	
	
Late	pick	up	charge	-	$10.00	for	any	pick	up	after	3:30pm,	$10.00	for	every	15	minutes	after	5pm.	
		
Multiple	Discounts	–	5%	upon	enrollment	of	second	child,	10%	upon	enrollment	of	third	child.	
		
Please	note	that	all	fee	payments	will	be	considered	overdue	5	days	after	the	beginning	of	the	billing	period	and	the	
10%	late	fee	will	be	applied.	


